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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	E01340A
	文件：1.72794 Mbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Chip Type Cermet Trimmer Potentiometer
	HOKURIKUHokuriku Electric Industry Co., Ltd
北陸電氣工業柱式會社

	

	E01340B
	文件：244.12 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Miniatur e Cermet Trimmer Potentiometers
	HOKURIKUHokuriku Electric Industry Co., Ltd
北陸電氣工業柱式會社

	

	013
	文件：495.01 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Low starting threshold
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	013RLC
	文件：99.25 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Aluminum Capacitors Radial Low Leakage Current
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	013RLC
	文件：108.77 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Radial Low Leakage Current
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	013RLC
	文件：90.1 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Radial Low Leakage Current

FEATURES
?Usefullifeat+85°C:3000h
?Lowleakagecurrent,lowenergyconsumption
?Miniaturized,highCV-productperunitvolume
?Naturalpitch2.5mmand5mm
?Polarizedaluminumelectrolyticcapacitors,non-solid
electrolyte
?Radialleads,cylindricalaluminumcase,all-insulated
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	AEFD013SI
	文件：304.52 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	EFD15 HIGH FREQUENCY PoE TRANSFORMER
	ALLIED
Allied Components International

	

	AN013
	文件：87.39 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Everything You Always Wanted to Know About the ICL8038
	IntersilIntersil Corporation
瑞薩電子瑞薩電子株式會社

	

	AN013
	文件：108.03 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Optimized external driver for AIC1639
	AIC
AIC

	

	AS013-XX
	文件：32.7 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	OUTLINE, ROTARY STEP ATTENUATOR
	ATM
Advanced Technical Materials Inc.

	

	BCT013
	文件：811.55 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	1500-4000 MHz Medium Power Amplifier
	BEREXBeRex Corporation
BeRex Corporation

	

	BES013C
	文件：116.09 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Inductive Sensors
	BalluffBalluff Korea Ltd.
巴魯夫巴魯夫自動化（上海）有限公司

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：E013

	制造商：HOKURIKU 

	制造商全稱：HOKURIKU 

	功能描述：Miniatur e Cermet Trimmer Potentiometers 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市驚羽科技有限公司
	E0134P1
	APEM
	24+25+/26+27+
	開關配件
	6358
	一一有問必回一特殊渠道一有長期訂貨一備貨HK倉庫
	詢價
	深圳市美燦芯電子有限公司
	E013N08
	CYSTEK
	18+
	DFN5×6
	38267
	全新臺產可長期供應
	詢價
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	E014632155.52MHZ
	CWINDUSTRIES
	05+
	原廠原裝
	4314
	只做全新原裝真實現貨供應
	詢價
	深圳市創新跡電子有限公司
	E015
	N/A
	23+
	
	80000
	專注配單,只做原裝進口現貨
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	E016
	
	
	SOP
	44
	
	詢價
	深圳市艾宇特電子科技有限公司
	E01690C20
	XMOS
	20+
	QFP
	9850
	只做原裝正品假一賠十為客戶做到零風險!!
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	E01690C20
	XMOS
	22+
	QFP
	9852
	只做原裝正品現貨,或訂貨假一賠十!
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	E01690C20
	XMOS
	21+ROHS
	QFP
	10000
	原廠授權一級代理,專業海外優勢訂貨,價格優勢、品種
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	E018
	
	2017+
	SOT-163
	48520
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	E019041217.1
	
	22+
	SOP
	2700
	全新原裝自家現貨優勢!
	詢價


        

        更多E013供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 15:20:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	E01481-000
	E01-511
	E01-520
	E01-522
	E01-531
	E015342
	E01-541
	E015447
	E0171LA1202
	E01766-000
	E0180-024-0880-S
	E01918
	E01974-000
	E02
	E020
	E-020024DFO
	E020506
	E0208-LIGHTBLUE
	E020907
	E021248
	E02257-000
	E0-2267-00
	E023837
	E024520
	E02-5
	E02-511
	E02-520
	E02-522
	E02-531
	E02-540
	E02-542
	E02606-000
	E027378
	E02807-000
	E02903021
	E02903059
	E02983-000
	E02I
	E02LT1222M
	E02LU0471M
	E02LU3101M
	E02LU5100M
	E03
	E0305M-1W
	E030669


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	E01-510
	E01-512
	E01-521
	E01-530
	E01-532
	E01-540
	E01-542
	E015811
	E017487
	E017699
	E019027
	E019369
	E01CT
	E02..SET
	E02001-000
	E02006
	E0206-LIGHTBLUE
	E0208-VIOLET
	E021 4-40
	E02221-000
	E022657
	E02308-000
	E0240-034-0880M
	E0248A2-4H4
	E02-510
	E02-512
	E02-521
	E02-530
	E02-532
	E02-541
	E02563-000
	E02735-000
	E028025
	E02823-000
	E02903023
	E029640
	E02CT
	E02LT0102M
	E02LT2102M
	E02LU1101M
	E02LU4101M
	E02LU5220M
	E0305KS-1W5
	E0305T-1W
	E0306-TURQUOISE
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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